ADA8282WBCPZ-R7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ADA8282WBCPZ-R7-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number ADA8282WBCPZ-R7
Description IC AFE 4 CHAN 16BIT 32LFCSP
Detailed Description 4 Channel AFE 16 Bit 219 mW 32-LFCSP (5x5)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

(CP-32-11)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADA8282WBCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 32-Lead LFCSP_WQ, 7” Tape and Reel CP-32-11
ADA8282WBCPZ −40°C to +125°C 32-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-32-11
ADA8282CP-EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The ADA8282W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive
applications. Note that these automotive models may have specifications that differ from the commercial models; therefore, designers
should review the Specifications section of this data sheet carefully. Only the automotive grade products shown are available for use in
automotive applications. Contact your local Analog Devices account representative for specific product ordering information and to
obtain the specific Automotive Reliability reports for these models.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D13132-0-7/15(0)
ADA8282WBCPZ-R7 Analog Devices Inc. IC AFE 4 CHAN 16BIT 32LFCSP
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935